
Summer 202450 – June       Refund Schedule for Dropping a Class 
 

“Dropping a class” is defined as removing one or more classes from your schedule, while remaining enrolled in at least one course.   
If you are going to zero hours, please refer to the refund schedule for WITHDRAWALS. 

 

 
~ June 2024 ~ 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

26 27 
 

Memorial Day 

(closed) 

 

28 
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Begin 
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31 
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8 
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15 
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21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
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27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

 

JUNE 4 

DROP  

Deadline 

100% Refund 
8-Week Course 
5/28 – 7/23/2024 

POT 81/181 

 

 

 

JUNE 5 

DROP Deadline 

100% Refund 
2nd 4-Week Course     

6/03 –  7/01/2024 
POT 42/142 

 

 

 

JUNE 12 

DROP  

Deadline 

100% Refund 
10-Week Course 
5/28 – 8/02/2024 

POT 1/101 

  

 

JUNE 11 

DROP  

Deadline 

100% Refund 
2ND  3-Week Course 

6/10– 7/01/2024 
POT 34/134 

 

 

MAY 31 

DROP  

Deadline 

100% Refund 
5-Week Course   

  5/28– 6/28/2024 

POT 51/151 

 

 

MAY 29 

DROP 

Deadline 

100% Refund 
 3-Week Course 
5/28 –  6/17/2024 

POT 31/131 
 

 

MAY 30 

DROP  

Deadline 

100% Refund 
4-Week Course     

5/28 –  6/25/2024 
POT 41/141 

 

 



Summer 202450 – July       Refund Schedule for Dropping a Class 
 
“Dropping a class” is defined as removing one or more classes from your schedule, while remaining enrolled in at least one course.   
If you are going to zero hours, please refer to the refund schedule for WITHDRAWALS. 

 

 
~ July 2024 ~ 

 

Sun Mon 
Tue 

Wed Thu Fri Sat 

30 
 
1 
 

Mid-Term 
Classes 
Begin 

2 
 

 

3 4 5 6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 11 12 13 
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15 
 

16 17 
 

18 19 
 

20 
 

21 
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23 
 

24 
 

25 
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27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

 

 

JULY 2 

DROP  

Deadline 

100% Refund 
3rd  3-Week Course 

7/01 – 7/22/2024 
POT 36/136 

 

 

JULY 5 

DROP  

Deadline 

100% Refund 
2nd  5-Week Course 

7/01 –  8/02/2024 
POT 56/156 

 

 

JULY 9 
DROP  

Deadline 
100% Refund 

 

4th 3-Week Course   
7/08 –  7/26/2024 

POT 39/139 

 

 

JULY 3 

DROP  

Deadline 

100% Refund 
3rd   4-Week Course     

7/01 –  7/29/2024 
POT 46/146 

 

 

Final 

Installment 

ETL & STL DUE 

Independence  

Day  

(Closed)

 


