

Summer 202450 – June Refund Schedule for Dropping a Class

“Dropping a class” is defined as removing one or more classes from your schedule, while remaining enrolled in at least one course. If you are going to zero hours, please refer to the refund schedule for WITHDRAWALS.

~ June 2024 ~						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
26	27 Memorial Day (closed)	28 Classes Begin	29 MAY 29 DROP Deadline 100% Refund 3-Week Course 5/28 – 6/17/2024 POT 31/131	30 MAY 30 DROP Deadline 100% Refund 4-Week Course 5/28 – 6/25/2024 POT 41/141	31 MAY 31 DROP Deadline 100% Refund 5-Week Course 5/28 – 6/28/2024 POT 51/151	1
2	3	4 JUNE 4 DROP Deadline 100% Refund 8-Week Course 5/28 – 7/23/2024 POT 81/181	5 JUNE 5 DROP Deadline 100% Refund 2 nd 4-Week Course 6/03 – 7/01/2024 POT 42/142	6	7	8
9	10	11 JUNE 11 DROP Deadline 100% Refund 2 ND 3-Week Course 6/10 – 7/01/2024 POT 34/134	12 JUNE 12 DROP Deadline 100% Refund 10-Week Course 5/28 – 8/02/2024 POT 1/101	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29

Summer 202450 – July

Refund Schedule for Dropping a Class

“Dropping a class” is defined as removing one or more classes from your schedule, while remaining enrolled in at least one course. If you are going to zero hours, please refer to the refund schedule for WITHDRAWALS.

~ July 2024 ~						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
30	1 Mid-Term Classes Begin	2 JULY 2 DROP Deadline 100% Refund 3 rd 3-Week Course 7/01 – 7/22/2024 POT 36/136	3 JULY 3 DROP Deadline 100% Refund 3 rd 4-Week Course 7/01 – 7/29/2024 POT 46/146	4 Independence Day (Closed)	5 JULY 5 DROP Deadline 100% Refund 2 nd 5-Week Course 7/01 – 8/02/2024 POT 56/156	6
7	8	9 JULY 9 DROP Deadline 100% Refund 4 th 3-Week Course 7/08 – 7/26/2024 POT 39/139	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18 Final Installment ETL & STL DUE	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	1	2	3